
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP)  

Contractor to provide  
Mechanical Fuels Treatment for 1,718 acres and 

Herbicide Application for 1,020 acres 
for Fuels Reduction Project 

 
Office Issued: November 7, 2024 

Mandatory On-site Visit: November 21, 2024 
Submission Deadline: December 6, 2024  

at NOON (PST) 
 

Addendum 2: December 4, 2024 

For an electronic version, 
go to: https://www.glenncountyrcd.org/  

(Click on “Projects > RFPs/RFQs – Request For Proposals/Qualifications”) 

ORIGINAL TIME: 

Submission Deadline: December 6, 2024  
at NOON (PST) 

TIME CHANGED TO: 

Submission Deadline: December 6, 2024  
at 4:30 PM (PST) 

 

https://www.glenncountyrcd.org/

